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asskickenchicken - Nick Kaylor
Jared Goff QB LAR  251.00 15.69 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC  270.00 16.88 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  292.00 18.25 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  184.00 11.50 *
Marvin Jones WR DET  194.00 12.13 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  206.00 12.88 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  162.00 10.13 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  174.00 10.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  267.00 16.69 *
Alex  Collins RB BAL  155.00 9.69
Kareem Hunt RB KAN  267.00 16.69
Carlos Hyde RB SFO  195.00 12.19
Brandin Cooks WR NWE  182.00 11.38
Golden Tate WR DET  174.00 10.88
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN  126.00 7.88

DeezNuts - Ryan Conley
Drew Brees QB NOR  255.00 15.94 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  127.00 7.94 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  273.00 17.06 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  230.00 14.38 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR  144.00 9.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  206.00 12.88 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA  141.00 8.81 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  208.00 13.00 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET  219.00 13.69 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN  120.00 7.50
Samaje Perine RB WAS  92.00 5.75
Jamison Crowder WR WAS  127.00 7.94
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  163.00 10.19
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  204.00 12.75
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR  212.00 13.25

Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self - Brian Downing
Cam Newton QB CAR  288.00 18.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  345.00 21.56 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  273.00 17.06 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  179.00 11.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  204.00 12.75 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  134.00 8.38 *
Jack Doyle TE IND  126.00 7.88 *
Chris Boswell K PIT  179.00 11.19 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  254.00 15.88 *
Nick Foles QB PHI  30.00 1.88
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  110.00 6.88
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  123.00 7.69
Keelan Cole WR JAC  112.00 7.00
Josh Gordon WR CLE  47.00 2.94
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  109.00 6.81

Goody2shoes - Robert Goody
Carson Wentz QB PHI  265.00 16.56 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  292.00 18.25 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI  69.00 4.31 *
A.J. Green WR CIN  191.00 11.94 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  203.00 12.69 *
Jason Witten TE DAL  112.00 7.00 *
Ryan Succop K TEN  172.00 10.75 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  331.00 20.69 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  267.00 16.69 *
Jared Goff QB LAR  251.00 15.69
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL  190.00 11.88
Doug Martin RB TAM  66.00 4.13
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN  146.00 9.13
Amari Cooper WR OAK  134.00 8.38
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN  161.00 10.06

Green Eggs and Graham - Damon Anderson
Matt Ryan QB ATL  217.00 13.56 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA  331.00 20.69 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  251.00 15.69 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  242.00 15.13 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  185.00 11.56 *
Mike Evans WR TAM  166.00 10.38 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA  141.00 8.81 *
Blair Walsh K SEA  114.00 7.13 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  256.00 16.00 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN  151.00 9.44
Davante Adams WR GNB  185.00 11.56
John Brown WR ARI  57.00 3.56
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  163.00 10.19
Coby Fleener TE NOR  53.00 3.31
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  158.00 9.88

Hoover's Heros - Mike Hoover
Matthew Stafford QB DET  265.00 16.56 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA  331.00 20.69 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  176.00 11.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  242.00 15.13 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  164.00 10.25 *
Golden Tate WR DET  174.00 10.88 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN  126.00 7.88 *
Chris Boswell K PIT  179.00 11.19 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  237.00 14.81 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  167.00 10.44
Devin Funchess WR CAR  162.00 10.13
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  128.00 8.00
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  109.00 6.81
Zach Ertz TE PHI  162.00 10.13
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  256.00 16.00

John Lynch Mob - Brandon Reidhaar
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO  86.00 5.38 *
Case Keenum QB MIN  229.00 14.31 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN  151.00 9.44 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN  124.00 7.75 *
Mike Evans WR TAM  166.00 10.38 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  149.00 9.31 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR  35.00 2.19 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  189.00 11.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  184.00 11.50 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  184.00 11.50
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK  149.00 9.31
Davante Adams WR GNB  185.00 11.56
Michael Crabtree WR OAK  142.00 8.88
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  137.00 8.56
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS  166.00 10.38

Llamabombers - John Briggs
Kirk Cousins QB WAS  268.00 16.75 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO  86.00 5.38 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN  124.00 7.75 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  230.00 14.38 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  238.00 14.88 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  208.00 13.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  193.00 12.06 *
Matt Prater K DET  169.00 10.56 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  236.00 14.75 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE  174.00 10.88
Joe Mixon RB CIN  120.00 7.50
Amari Cooper WR OAK  134.00 8.38
Jamison Crowder WR WAS  127.00 7.94
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO  137.00 8.56
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ManBearPigs - Robert Jay
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  254.00 15.88 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET  265.00 16.56 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  117.00 7.31 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI  69.00 4.31 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  149.00 9.31 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  203.00 12.69 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN  137.00 8.56 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  153.00 9.56 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  181.00 11.31 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI  98.00 6.13
Frank Gore RB IND  153.00 9.56
Danny Amendola WR NWE  105.00 6.56
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  167.00 10.44
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN  161.00 10.06
Eric Ebron TE DET  99.00 6.19

Meat Helmet - Daniel Pew
Dak Prescott QB DAL  249.00 15.56 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL  217.00 13.56 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  251.00 15.69 *
Alfred Morris RB DAL  66.00 4.13 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  266.00 16.63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  195.00 12.19 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN  137.00 8.56 *
Robbie Gould K SFO  197.00 12.31 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  234.00 14.63 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL  135.00 8.44
Dion Lewis RB NWE  182.00 11.38
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  185.00 11.56
Dez Bryant WR DAL  149.00 9.31
Evan Engram TE NYG  138.00 8.63
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  236.00 14.75

Midwest Basher - Curt Asmussen
Tom Brady QB NWE  288.00 18.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR  255.00 15.94 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  115.00 7.19 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK  149.00 9.31 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK  142.00 8.88 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  164.00 10.25 *
Jason Witten TE DAL  112.00 7.00 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  184.00 11.50 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET  219.00 13.69 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL  135.00 8.44
David Johnson RB ARI  9.00 0.56
Chris Thompson RB WAS  127.00 7.94
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF  109.00 6.81
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  128.00 8.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  215.00 13.44

Pink Power - Defending Champions! - Stacie Cudmore
Case Keenum QB MIN  229.00 14.31 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  176.00 11.00 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  167.00 10.44 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL  149.00 9.31 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  264.00 16.50 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  210.00 13.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  192.00 12.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  189.00 11.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  184.00 11.50 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN  201.00 12.56
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  147.00 9.19
Dion Lewis RB NWE  182.00 11.38
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN  146.00 9.13
Evan Engram TE NYG  138.00 8.63
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  241.00 15.06

Sparky - Nick Sutton
Dak Prescott QB DAL  249.00 15.56 *
Alex Smith QB KAN  286.00 17.88 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  209.00 13.06 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB  123.00 7.69 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  266.00 16.63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  195.00 12.19 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC  104.00 6.50 *
Justin Tucker K BAL  187.00 11.69 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  331.00 20.69 *
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL  190.00 11.88
Alfred Morris RB DAL  66.00 4.13
Samaje Perine RB WAS  92.00 5.75
Devin Funchess WR CAR  162.00 10.13
A.J. Green WR CIN  191.00 11.94
Greg Olsen TE CAR  35.00 2.19

TooJulioForSchoolio - Kyler Arnold
Derek Carr QB OAK  197.00 12.31 *
Kirk Cousins QB WAS  268.00 16.75 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET  106.00 6.63 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  117.00 7.31 *
Marvin Jones WR DET  194.00 12.13 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  167.00 10.44 *
Jared Cook TE OAK  103.00 6.44 *
Justin Tucker K BAL  187.00 11.69 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  158.00 9.88 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  147.00 9.19
Julio Jones WR ATL  210.00 13.13
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL  80.00 5.00
Austin Hooper TE ATL  92.00 5.75
Dan Bailey K DAL  84.00 5.25
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  181.00 11.31

We&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson - Andrew McAllister
Cam Newton QB CAR  288.00 18.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  254.00 15.88 *
Alex  Collins RB BAL  155.00 9.69 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  123.00 7.69 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  238.00 14.88 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE  182.00 11.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  192.00 12.00 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  184.00 11.50 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  241.00 15.06 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG  123.00 7.69
DeMarco Murray RB TEN  143.00 8.94
Jamaal Williams RB GNB  123.00 7.69
Robby Anderson WR NYJ  166.00 10.38
Adam Vinatieri K IND  136.00 8.50
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI  183.00 11.44

WTF!!!! - Mark Buehler
Tom Brady QB NWE  288.00 18.00 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC  270.00 16.88 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  110.00 6.88 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  209.00 13.06 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  208.00 13.00 *
Josh Gordon WR CLE  47.00 2.94 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC  104.00 6.50 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  174.00 10.88 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  227.00 14.19 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO  195.00 12.19
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  179.00 11.19
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  160.00 10.00
Chris Hogan WR NWE  91.00 5.69
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  193.00 12.06
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  254.00 15.88

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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